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Note:- In case there is any error in the particulars shown above, or any name has been omitted, the fact may be
intimated  to the GMS.
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641

472

394

540

324

323

85

458

128

638

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

4

SH. PURSHOTAM LAL
DATTA

SH. RAJNISH DUTTA

SH. ASHOK K. CHHIBBER

SMT. KRISHNA DEVI LAU

SMT. RAJ DEVI DUTTA

MEHTA INDER SAIN VAID

MOHYAL SABHA WEST
ZONE

MEHTA JAGDEV DUTTA

MAJOR S.K. CHHIBBER

SH. SOM PRAKASH
AHLUWALIA

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

BIRTHDAY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

BIRTH
ANNIVERSARY

IN MEMORY

BIRTHDAY

IN MEMORY

 SH. KAMAL NAIN  DATTA

 SH. DIVIJ  DATTA

 SMT. SUNITA  CHHIBBER

 SH. VIJAY SWAROOP
LAU

 SH. S.P.  DUTTA

 SMT. OMI  MEHTA

  MOHYAL SABHA WEST
ZONE  

 SH. AJAY  BALI

  MAJOR S.K.  BAKSHI

 SMT. JANAK DULARI &
DR. HEMANT AHLUWALIA

H. NO. 297, VIKRAM
NAGAR,  REHARI
COLONY,   JAMMU J &
K 

H. NO. 26-A, WARD
NO. 1,  NEAR MOTHER
DAIRY   MEHRAULI
NEW DELHI 110030

8/901,     MEHRAULI
NEW DELHI 110030

BLOCK - 13, H. NO.
332-B,     GEETA
COLONY DELHI
110031

34/42,     RAJENDER
NAGAR NEW DELHI
110060

F-3/10, VIKAS NAGAR,
   UTTAM NAGAR NEW
DELHI 110059

23,     TIHAR VILLAGE
NEW DELHI 110018

19/285,     BASTI
SARAI ROHILLA
DELHI 110035

K-1466, ANSAL
PALAM VIHAR
GURGAON HARYANA 

140, DEFENCE
ESTATE,  PHASE-1,
GWALIOR ROAD,
AGRA UP 282001

Reg.No. Month Name Occasion Donor(s) AddressDateSr.No

1
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4

5

6

7

8

9
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October

Note:- In case there is any error in the particulars shown above, or any name has been omitted, the fact may be
intimated  to the GMS.
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654

524

117

8

545

262

319

652

720

666

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

5

5

6

6

6

6

8

9

10

10

SMT. NIRMAL MEHTA

SH. MOHINDER LAL BALI

MAA CHANDRA-BADNI

MR.LADHA RAM MEHTA &
MRS.KRISHNAWANTI
MEHTA

SH. KRISHAN GOPAL
JOSHI

MEHTA LADHA RAM
BHIMWAL & SMT.
KRISHNA WANTI MEHTA

BAKSHI GURDAS MAL

SHRI SANJAY MOHAN

MEHTA ANOOP CHAND
MOHAN

SH. BALRAM BALI

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

OTHERS

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

BIRTHDAY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

 DR. BHAVNA MISRA, DR.
KAMNA BAKSHI  

 SMT. MOHINI  BALI

 SH. AJAY  BALI

  COL. K.K.  MEHTA

 SH. MANISH JOSHI  

  COL. K.K.  MEHTA

 SH. V.  BAKSHI

 SH. SANJAY  MOHAN

 SH. RAMESH  DATTA

 SH. ASHOK  BALI

AND SMT. SAPNA
PANDIT  C/O. MOHYAL
SABHA   FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

H. NO. 620, BHARAT
NAGAR,     KALKA
HARYANA 133302

19/285, SARAI BASTI,
  OLD ROHTAK ROAD
DELHI 110035

111, MIG FLATS,
PRASAD NAGAR NEW
DELHI 110005

C/O. MOHYAL SABHA
   FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

111, MIG FLATS,
PRASAD NAGAR NEW
DELHI 110005

347, DIAMOND
SQUARE, SECTOR 6,
PLOT NO. 13-A,
DWARKA NEW DELHI 1

H. NO. 175, MOHYAL
COLONY,  BEHIND
MMI SCHOOL,
SECTOR 40, GURGAON

5K/85, NIT,
FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

FLAT NO. 202, G.H. 79,
 SECTOR 20,
PANCHKULA
HARYANA 

Reg.No. Month Name Occasion Donor(s) AddressDateSr.No
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14
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16

17

18
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Note:- In case there is any error in the particulars shown above, or any name has been omitted, the fact may be
intimated  to the GMS.
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165

485

134

533

45

437

213

779

662

207

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

13

13

14

SMT. URMIL CHHIBBER

SMT. BHAGWAN DEVI
TIWARI

SH. VED PARKASH VAID
& SMT. SARLA DEVI VAID

SMT. MEETA BALI & SH.
ASHOK BALI

SMT. KAVITA BAHL

SMT. LAL DEI DATT &
CHAUDHARY MAHESH
DASS DATT

SMT. GOURJA RANI
MEHTA

LT COL (RETD) VINOD
KUMAR MEHTA

SH. KRISHAN LAL BALI

RZD. GIAN CHAN BALI

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

WEDDING
ANNIVERSARY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

  LT. COL. (RETD.) V.K.
CHHIBBER

 SH. VIJAY KRISHNA
TIWARI  

 SH. BHUPENDER NATH
VAID

 SMT. MEETA BALI & SH.
ASHOK  BALI

 SH. SHASHI BAHL  

 SH. HARI SHARAN
DATTA

 SH. MADAN LAL  MEHTA

  KUSUM  MEHTA

  BALI FAMILY  

  AANYA BALI CHOPRA  

T-156, PALLAVPURAM
- II,  MODIPURAM,
MEERUT UP 250110

D-126, SHASHI
NAGAR,     MEERUT
UP 250004

D-77 (FIRST FLOOR)
MALVIYA NAGAR NEW
DELHI 110017

BFH-110, GROUND
FLOOR,     SHALIMAR
BAGH DELHI 110088

C/O. SH. SANDEEP
DATTA,  A-3/12, 2ND
FLOOR, FRONT SIDE,
JANAK PURI NEW DELH

C4C/115,     JANAK
PURI NEW DELHI
110058

FLAT NO. 21/2, GREEN
CITY,  TRILANGA,
BHOPAL MP 462032

PAN: ACNPM2720Q  J-
19, SECTOR 25,
JALVAYU VIHAR,
DIST GAUTAM BUDH N

J-5/101 (I), NEHRU
MARKET,     RAJOURI
GARDEN NEW DELHI
110027

C/O. WG. CDR. I.K.
BALI (RETD.)  INDER
BHAWAN, SHERWAN
ESTATED,  V.P.O. SALO

Reg.No. Month Name Occasion Donor(s) AddressDateSr.No
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26

27
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Note:- In case there is any error in the particulars shown above, or any name has been omitted, the fact may be
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391

106

246

232

372

712

635

366

333

755

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

15

15

16

17

17

18

18

19

20

20

SH. BANKE BIHARI BALI

SH. HARISH CHANDER
VAID

SH. DALIP SINGH DATTA

SH. INDER BAKSHI VAID

SMT. DAMYANTI DEVI
BAKSHI

RZD. J.C. BALI

SMT. RANJANA BHAT

SH. KISHORI LAL MEHTA
& SH. BODH RAJ MEHTA
(CHHIBBER)

SMT. RAJ RANI BHAI
(CHHIBBER)

SH. SUNIL MEHTA MOHAN

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

BIRTHDAY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

BIRTHDAY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

 SMT. RAMESH  BALI

 SH. BHAVNEESH C. &
RAJNEESH  VAID

 SH. RAJESH  DATTA

 SH. SANJAY  BAKSHI

 SH. BIMAL  BAKSHI

 SMT. MANORAMA  BALI

 SMT. RANJANA BHAT &
SH. K.K. BHAT  

 SH. P.K. MEHTA, SH.
RAMESH MEHTA &  

 SH. O.P. BHAI  CHHIBBER

 SMT. KAUSHAL MEHTA
MOHAN

B-7, FLAT NO. 12,
SECOND FLOOR,
LAXMAN PARK,  GALI
NO. 2, CHANDER NAGA

.      NEW DELHI 

FLAT NO. 214,
KANUNGO
APARTMENTS,  PLOT
NO. 71,   I.P. EXSTENSI

C/O. MOHYAL SABHA
   FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

28, EKTA
APARTMENTS,
GEETA COLONY
DELHI 110031

C-16,     G.K. ENCLAVE
- 1 NEW DELHI 110048

C-9,     PAMPOSH
ENCLAVE NEW DELHI
110048

SH. NARINDER
KUMAR MEHTA  222,
MODEL TOWN,
YAMUNA NAGAR HARY

B-4/111,     PASCHIM
VIHAR NEW DELHI
110063

PAN: ADJPM2048Q  A-
2/184, F.F.
SAFDARJUNG
ENCLAVE NEW DELHI 

Reg.No. Month Name Occasion Donor(s) AddressDateSr.No
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Note:- In case there is any error in the particulars shown above, or any name has been omitted, the fact may be
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551

322

230

46

170

745

1

330

743

740

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

21

22

22

23

23

23

23

23

24

26

SH. PRAN NATH MEHTA

SH. GOPAL KRISHAN
DUTTA

MR. AMIT DUTTA

SMT. SAVITA DUTTA

SH. KULDEEPAK LAU &
SMT. CHANDER KALA
LAU

SMT. SHYAMA MEHTA &
SH. VIDYA SAGAR MEHTA

SMT. TEJ KAUR DUTTA

MAJOR S.R. BAKSHI &
SMT. SHAKUNTALA DEVI
BAKSHI

SMT. KAMLA DUTT

CH. DALIP DATTA

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

BIRTH
ANNIVERSARY

BIRTH
ANNIVERSARY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

BIRTH
ANNIVERSARY

IN MEMORY

BIRTH
ANNIVERSARY

 SMT. PRATIBHA BALI,
SMT. SANGEETA
CHHIBBER

 SMT. VIMLA  DUTTA

 SMT. KUSUM  DUTT

 SH. SHIVANG & MS.
DEVANGANA  DATTA

 SH. R.N. SHARMA  LAU

 SH. JAI NARAYAN
MEHTA

 SH. DALIP  DUTTA

 BK. AMAR NATH  MOHAN

 SMT. SANGEETA
MARWAHA, SMT. REETA
GULATI,  

 SH. SANJIV  DATTA

AND SMT. ANURADHA
MEHTA,  FLAT NO.
202-203, BASIL
EVEREST WORLD  KOS

27/12,     EAST PATEL
NAGAR NEW DELHI
110008

27C, PHASE-1D,
BANK COLONY,
MOHALI PUNJAB 

G-140,     SOUTH MOTI
BAGH NEW DELHI
110021

H. NO. 1946, SECTOR
23,     GURGAON
HARYANA 

AADHAR:
410007031062  239,
SHAKHAN MOHALLA,
 HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB

16, ADEN GARDEN,
KOLAR ROAD,
CHUNA BHATTI,
BHOPAL MP 462006

BL-126, THIRD
FLOOR,  'L' BLOCK,
ANAND VIHAR,   HARI
NAGAR NEW DELHI 110

SMT. SUNITA MEHTA
& SH. CHANDER DUTT
 94-B, VIKRANT
ENCLAVE,  DDA FLATS

AADHAR:
511598921372  20,
EDEN GARDEN,
CHUNA BHATTI,  KOLA

Reg.No. Month Name Occasion Donor(s) AddressDateSr.No
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566

81

773

546

711

679

108

460

100

444

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

26

26

26

27

27

27

27

29

30

31

SH. KISHAN LAL DUTTA

DR. (SMT.)VIMLA MEHTA

SH. SATISH DUTTA

MS. SIYA MEHTA

SMT. RUMMAN DATTA

SH. DHANANJAY CHAHAR

MEHTA INDERJIT
CHHIBBER

SH. OM DUTT CHANNAN

SMT. PRATISHTHA
MOHAN DUTT

SH. MITTHAN LAL
GOSWAMI

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

BIRTHDAY

IN MEMORY

BIRTHDAY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

 SH. VIRENDRA PAL
DUTTA

  COL. GURDEEP SINGH  

 MS. MAMTA  DUTTA

 SH. JITEN  MEHTA

 SH. RAJAN  DATTA

 SH. KIRAN SATANDRA
KUMAR PAHWA  

 MEHTA NIRMALA
CHHIBBER

 SH. AJAY  BALI

  WG. CDR. MUMTAZ
BAHADUR DUTT (RETD.)  

 SH. DILIP KUMAR
GOSWAMI  

214, KRISHANA
NAGAR     BHARAT
PUR RAJASTHAN 

1528, SECTOR 11-D,
CHANDIGARH UT 

PAN: ADFFD5778M  #
53, DOUBLE STOREY,
OPP. ITI, YAMUNA
NAGAR HARYANA 1350

1661, SECTOR 37,
FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

P.A.N.: AAPPD9357A
H. NO. 3154,  SECTOR
37-D, CHANDIGARH
UT 160036

118, GALI NO. 6,  SOM
BAZAR MAIN ROAD,
SOUTH ANARKALI
DELHI 110051

RZ-141, GALI NO. 11,
 EAST SAGAR PUR
NEW DELHI 110046

19/285,     BASTI
SARAI ROHILLA
DELHI 110035

# 912, SECTOR 7,
PANCHKULA
HARYANA 134109

15-B, ROHIT
ENCLAVE,
SHAMSABAD ROAD,
RAJPUR, AGRA UP 282

Reg.No. Month Name Occasion Donor(s) AddressDateSr.No
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