Monthly List of Langar Fund Donors Vrindavan

Report Updated on: - 15 SEP 2025

Sr No	Pea No	. Month	Date	Name	Occasion	Donor(s)	Address
31.140). WOULD	Date	Name	Occasion	Donor(s)	Address
1	641	October	1	SH. PURSHOTAM LAL DATTA	IN MEMORY	SH. KAMAL NAIN DATTA	H. NO. 297, VIKRAM NAGAR, REHARI COLONY, JAMMU J & K
2	472	October	1	SH. RAJNISH DUTTA	IN MEMORY	SH. DIVIJ DATTA	H. NO. 26-A, WARD NO. 1, NEAR MOTHER DAIRY MEHRAULI NEW DELHI 110030
3	394	October	1	SH. ASHOK K. CHHIBBER	BIRTHDAY	SMT. SUNITA CHHIBBER	8/901, MEHRAULI NEW DELHI 110030
4	540	October	1	SMT. KRISHNA DEVI LAU	IN MEMORY	SH. VIJAY SWAROOP LAU	BLOCK - 13, H. NO. 332-B, GEETA COLONY DELHI 110031
5	324	October	2	SMT. RAJ DEVI DUTTA	IN MEMORY	SH. S.P. DUTTA	34/42, RAJENDER NAGAR NEW DELHI 110060
6	323	October	2	MEHTA INDER SAIN VAID	BIRTH ANNIVERSARY	SMT. OMI MEHTA	F-3/10, VIKAS NAGAR, UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI 110059
7	85	October	2	MOHYAL SABHA WEST ZONE		MOHYAL SABHA WEST ZONE	23, TIHAR VILLAGE NEW DELHI 110018
8	458	October	2	MEHTA JAGDEV DUTTA	IN MEMORY	SH. AJAY BALI	19/285, BASTI SARAI ROHILLA DELHI 110035
9	128	October	3	MAJOR S.K. CHHIBBER	BIRTHDAY	MAJOR S.K. BAKSHI	K-1466, ANSAL PALAM VIHAR GURGAON HARYANA
10	638	October	4	SH. SOM PRAKASH AHLUWALIA	IN MEMORY	SMT. JANAK DULARI & DR. HEMANT AHLUWALIA	140, DEFENCE ESTATE, PHASE-1, GWALIOR ROAD, AGRA UP 282001

Monthly List of Langar Fund Donors Vrindavan

Report Updated on: - 15 SEP 2025

Sr.No	Reg.No	. Month	Date	Name	Occasion	Donor(s)	Address
11	654	October	5	SMT. NIRMAL MEHTA	IN MEMORY	DR. BHAVNA MISRA, DR. KAMNA BAKSHI	AND SMT. SAPNA PANDIT C/O. MOHYAL SABHA FARIDABAD HARYANA
12	524	October	5	SH. MOHINDER LAL BALI	IN MEMORY	SMT. MOHINI BALI	H. NO. 620, BHARAT NAGAR, KALKA HARYANA 133302
13	117	October	6	MAA CHANDRA-BADNI	OTHERS	SH. AJAY BALI	19/285, SARAI BASTI, OLD ROHTAK ROAD DELHI 110035
14	8	October	6	MR.LADHA RAM MEHTA & MRS.KRISHNAWANTI MEHTA	IN MEMORY	COL. K.K. MEHTA	111, MIG FLATS, PRASAD NAGAR NEW DELHI 110005
15	545	October	6	SH. KRISHAN GOPAL JOSHI	IN MEMORY	SH. MANISH JOSHI	C/O. MOHYAL SABHA FARIDABAD HARYANA
16	262	October	6	MEHTA LADHA RAM BHIMWAL & SMT. KRISHNA WANTI MEHTA	IN MEMORY	COL. K.K. MEHTA	111, MIG FLATS, PRASAD NAGAR NEW DELHI 110005
17	319	October	8	BAKSHI GURDAS MAL	IN MEMORY	SH. V. BAKSHI	347, DIAMOND SQUARE, SECTOR 6, PLOT NO. 13-A, DWARKA NEW DELHI
18	652	October	9	SHRI SANJAY MOHAN	BIRTHDAY	SH. SANJAY MOHAN	H. NO. 175, MOHYAL COLONY, BEHIND MMI SCHOOL, SECTOR 40, GURGAO
19	720	October	10	MEHTA ANOOP CHAND MOHAN	IN MEMORY	SH. RAMESH DATTA	5K/85, NIT, FARIDABAD HARYANA
20	666	October	10	SH. BALRAM BALI	IN MEMORY	SH. ASHOK BALI	FLAT NO. 202, G.H. 79, SECTOR 20, PANCHKULA HARYANA

Monthly List of Langar Fund Donors Vrindavan

Report Updated on: - 15 SEP 2025

						noport opus	ited on:- 15 SEP 2025
Sr.No	Reg.No	. Month	Date	Name	Occasion	Donor(s)	Address
21	165	October	11	SMT. URMIL CHHIBBER	IN MEMORY	LT. COL. (RETD.) V.K. CHHIBBER	T-156, PALLAVPURAM - II, MODIPURAM, MEERUT UP 250110
22	485	October	11	SMT. BHAGWAN DEVI TIWARI	IN MEMORY	SH. VIJAY KRISHNA TIWARI	D-126, SHASHI NAGAR, MEERUT UP 250004
23	134	October	11	SH. VED PARKASH VAID & SMT. SARLA DEVI VAID	IN MEMORY	SH. BHUPENDER NATH VAID	D-77 (FIRST FLOOR) MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI 110017
24	533	October	12	SMT. MEETA BALI & SH. ASHOK BALI	WEDDING ANNIVERSARY	SMT. MEETA BALI & SH. ASHOK BALI	BFH-110, GROUND FLOOR, SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI 110088
25	45	October	12	SMT. KAVITA BAHL	IN MEMORY	SH. SHASHI BAHL	C/O. SH. SANDEEP DATTA, A-3/12, 2ND FLOOR, FRONT SIDE, JANAK PURI NEW DE
26	437	October	12	SMT. LAL DEI DATT & CHAUDHARY MAHESH DASS DATT	IN MEMORY	SH. HARI SHARAN DATTA	C4C/115, JANAK PURI NEW DELHI 110058
27	213	October	12	SMT. GOURJA RANI MEHTA	IN MEMORY	SH. MADAN LAL MEHTA	FLAT NO. 21/2, GREEN CITY, TRILANGA, BHOPAL MP 462032
28	779	October	13	LT COL (RETD) VINOD KUMAR MEHTA	IN MEMORY	KUSUM MEHTA	PAN: ACNPM2720Q J 19, SECTOR 25, JALVAYU VIHAR, DIST GAUTAM BUDH
29	662	October	13	SH. KRISHAN LAL BALI	IN MEMORY	BALI FAMILY	J-5/101 (I), NEHRU MARKET, RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI 110027
30	207	October	14	RZD. GIAN CHAN BALI	IN MEMORY	AANYA BALI CHOPRA	C/O. WG. CDR. I.K. BALI (RETD.) INDER BHAWAN, SHERWAN ESTATED, V.P.O. SAL

Monthly List of Langar Fund Donors Vrindavan

Report Updated on: - 15 SEP 2025

Sr.No	Reg.No	. Month	Date	Name	Occasion	Donor(s)	Address
31	391	October	15	SH. BANKE BIHARI BALI	IN MEMORY	SMT. RAMESH BALI	B-7, FLAT NO. 12, SECOND FLOOR, LAXMAN PARK, GALI NO. 2, CHANDER NAG
32	106	October	15	SH. HARISH CHANDER VAID	IN MEMORY	SH. BHAVNEESH C. & RAJNEESH VAID	. NEW DELHI
33	246	October	16	SH. DALIP SINGH DATTA	BIRTHDAY	SH. RAJESH DATTA	FLAT NO. 214, KANUNGO APARTMENTS, PLOT NO. 71, I.P. EXSTENS
34	232	October	17	SH. INDER BAKSHI VAID	IN MEMORY	SH. SANJAY BAKSHI	C/O. MOHYAL SABHA FARIDABAD HARYANA
35	372	October	17	SMT. DAMYANTI DEVI BAKSHI	IN MEMORY	SH. BIMAL BAKSHI	28, EKTA APARTMENTS, GEETA COLONY DELHI 110031
36	712	October	18	RZD. J.C. BALI	IN MEMORY	SMT. MANORAMA BALI	C-16, G.K. ENCLAVE - 1 NEW DELHI 110048
37	635	October	18	SMT. RANJANA BHAT	BIRTHDAY	SMT. RANJANA BHAT & SH. K.K. BHAT	C-9, PAMPOSH ENCLAVE NEW DELHI 110048
38	366	October	19	SH. KISHORI LAL MEHTA & SH. BODH RAJ MEHTA (CHHIBBER)	IN MEMORY	SH. P.K. MEHTA, SH. RAMESH MEHTA &	SH. NARINDER KUMAR MEHTA 222, MODEL TOWN, YAMUNA NAGAR HAR
39	333	October	20	SMT. RAJ RANI BHAI (CHHIBBER)	IN MEMORY	SH. O.P. BHAI CHHIBBER	B-4/111, PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI 110063
40	755	October	20	SH. SUNIL MEHTA MOHAN	IN MEMORY	SMT. KAUSHAL MEHTA MOHAN	PAN: ADJPM2048Q A- 2/184, F.F. SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE NEW DELHI

Monthly List of Langar Fund Donors Vrindavan

Report Updated on: - 15 SEP 2025

Sr.No	Reg.No	. Month	Date	Name	Occasion	Donor(s)	Address
41	551	October	21	SH. PRAN NATH MEHTA	IN MEMORY	SMT. PRATIBHA BALI, SMT. SANGEETA CHHIBBER	AND SMT. ANURADH/ MEHTA, FLAT NO. 202-203, BASIL EVEREST WORLD KC
42	322	October	22	SH. GOPAL KRISHAN DUTTA	IN MEMORY	SMT. VIMLA DUTTA	27/12, EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008
43	230	October	22	MR. AMIT DUTTA	BIRTH ANNIVERSARY	SMT. KUSUM DUTT	27C, PHASE-1D, BANK COLONY, MOHALI PUNJAB
44	46	October	23	SMT. SAVITA DUTTA	BIRTH ANNIVERSARY	SH. SHIVANG & MS. DEVANGANA DATTA	G-140, SOUTH MOTI BAGH NEW DELHI 110021
45	170	October	23	SH. KULDEEPAK LAU & SMT. CHANDER KALA LAU	IN MEMORY	SH. R.N. SHARMA LAU	H. NO. 1946, SECTOR 23, GURGAON HARYANA
46	745	October	23	SMT. SHYAMA MEHTA & SH. VIDYA SAGAR MEHTA	IN MEMORY	SH. JAI NARAYAN MEHTA	AADHAR: 410007031062 239, SHAKHAN MOHALLA, HOSHIARPUR PUNJA
47	1	October	23	SMT. TEJ KAUR DUTTA	IN MEMORY	SH. DALIP DUTTA	16, ADEN GARDEN, KOLAR ROAD, CHUNA BHATTI, BHOPAL MP 462006
48	330	October	23	MAJOR S.R. BAKSHI & SMT. SHAKUNTALA DEVI BAKSHI	BIRTH ANNIVERSARY	BK. AMAR NATH MOHAN	BL-126, THIRD FLOOR, 'L' BLOCK, ANAND VIHAR, HARI NAGAR NEW DELHI 1
49	743	October	24	SMT. KAMLA DUTT	IN MEMORY	SMT. SANGEETA MARWAHA, SMT. REETA GULATI,	SMT. SUNITA MEHTA & SH. CHANDER DUT 94-B, VIKRANT ENCLAVE, DDA FLAT
50	740	October	26	CH. DALIP DATTA	BIRTH ANNIVERSARY	SH. SANJIV DATTA	AADHAR: 511598921372 20, EDEN GARDEN, CHUNA BHATTI, KOL

Monthly List of Langar Fund Donors Vrindavan

Report Updated on: - 15 SEP 2025

Sr.No	Reg.No	. Month	Date	Name	Occasion	Donor(s)	Address
51	566	October	26	SH. KISHAN LAL DUTTA	IN MEMORY	SH. VIRENDRA PAL DUTTA	214, KRISHANA NAGAR BHARAT PUR RAJASTHAN
52	81	October	26	DR. (SMT.)VIMLA MEHTA	IN MEMORY	COL. GURDEEP SINGH	1528, SECTOR 11-D, CHANDIGARH UT
53	773	October	26	SH. SATISH DUTTA	IN MEMORY	MS. MAMTA DUTTA	PAN: ADFFD5778M # 53, DOUBLE STOREY, OPP. ITI, YAMUNA NAGAR HARYANA 13!
54	546	October	27	MS. SIYA MEHTA	BIRTHDAY	SH. JITEN MEHTA	1661, SECTOR 37, FARIDABAD HARYANA
55	711	October	27	SMT. RUMMAN DATTA	IN MEMORY	SH. RAJAN DATTA	P.A.N.: AAPPD9357A H. NO. 3154, SECTOR 37-D, CHANDIGARH UT 160036
56	679	October	27	SH. DHANANJAY CHAHAR	BIRTHDAY	SH. KIRAN SATANDRA KUMAR PAHWA	118, GALI NO. 6, SOM BAZAR MAIN ROAD, SOUTH ANARKALI DELHI 110051
57	108	October	27	MEHTA INDERJIT CHHIBBER	IN MEMORY	MEHTA NIRMALA CHHIBBER	RZ-141, GALI NO. 11, EAST SAGAR PUR NEW DELHI 110046
58	460	October	29	SH. OM DUTT CHANNAN	IN MEMORY	SH. AJAY BALI	19/285, BASTI SARAI ROHILLA DELHI 110035
59	100	October	30	SMT. PRATISHTHA MOHAN DUTT	IN MEMORY	WG. CDR. MUMTAZ BAHADUR DUTT (RETD.)	# 912, SECTOR 7, PANCHKULA HARYANA 134109
60	444	October	31	SH. MITTHAN LAL GOSWAMI	IN MEMORY	SH. DILIP KUMAR GOSWAMI	15-B, ROHIT ENCLAVE, SHAMSABAD ROAD, RAJPUR, AGRA UP 28